BENESAID

AIT DAHMANE
BLANCO GARCIA
GHARBI

EL HAYANI
FETTIS

SIF

DIENG

REDJEM

BENESAID
CHARIF
ALBANE
ABOUMEEZ
MEZOUAR
AIT DAHMANE
BELHAJ
KARAMOKO
LASNAMI

HOUMMIRI
BENALI

CHARIF

SIF

BA

BLANCO GARCIA
BENREHAB
DIENG

BELHAJ

REDJEM

Baby judo
Nom

Meryem
Lahna
Lucien
Ayia
Marwan
Rayan
Adam
Jamal
Assia

Petits Poussins

Nom
Salma
Sahra
Bilal
Adam
Jibril
Salah
Asma
Anna
Adam

Poussins
Nom
Mohamed
llyass
Enzo-Rabah
Imran
Ibrahima
Arthur
Abdelaziz
Momar
Mohamed
Nour

AS des SUPPORTERS 2021-2022

Pts
20
18
18
18
16
16
14
12
12

Pts
38
34
32
30
30
28
28
28
28

Pts
62
54
52
46
40
38
36
34
32
32

Clt
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Clt
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MESSAOUDI
LAAKADI

HIJRI

SALA

SIF
DJELLOUAH
RAMAROVELO
BAZI ROCHER
BENALI
CLOVEL
THIAM

KARAMOKO
GHODBANE
OUKACI
KEITA

RAMAROVELO
AISSANI
MAIGA

Benjamins

Nom

Mohamed-Redda
Saja
Wassim
Kertus
Younes
Serina
Ethan
Noreen
Ayman
Tracy
Kadija

Minimes

Nom

Oumi Fahima
Zhaki

Belaid

Diara

Cadets

Nom

Nowlan
Anis
Nadia

Classement au 12 juin 2022

Pts
98
78
68
66
66
64
62
46
46
38
38

Pts
24

Pts
22
18
14

Clt
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Juniors - Seniors - Vétérans

FERJANI
KOUNOUHO
FRAMERY
MAIGA
DIENG
VILOCY

GAUTROT FLOURY

FERJANI
MESSAOUDI
LAAKADI

HIJRI

SALA

SIF
DJELLOUAH
HOUMMIRI
RAMAROVELO
BENALI
CHARIF

BAZI ROCHER
BENALI

SIF

BA

BENESAID
BLANCO GARCIA
CLOVEL
THIAM

Nom

Lina

Kpessou Jermiel
Dylan
Abdourahmane
Bamba

Mathis

Yohann

Classement général
Nom

Lina
Mohamed-Redda
Saja
Wassim
Kertus
Younes
Serina
Mohamed
Ethan

llyass
Enzo-Rabah
Noreen
Ayman
Imran
Ibrahima
Salma
Arthur

Tracy

Kadija

Pts Clt
118 1
24 2
22 3
20 4
18 5
10 6
4 7
Pts
118 1
98 2
78 3
68 4
66 5
66 5
64 7
62 8
62 8
54 10
52 11
46 12
46 12
46 12
40 15
38 16
38 16
38 16
38 16

Clt Catégorie

Adulte
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Poussin
Benjamin
Poussin
Poussin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Poussin
Poussin
Pré Poussin
Poussin
Benjamin
Benjamin



